

MANATEE COUNTY IFB 16-0999DC
GRAVITY SEWER REHAB - COLONY COVE 1 PHASE 2
TABULATION

BID "A" 210 CALENDAR DAY COMPLETION				SUBTERRAIN TECHNOLOGIES Palmetto FL		VacVision Environmental Tampa FL	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Sodding - Bahia	1,000	SY	\$ 6.75	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 13,500.00
2	Rehab Brick Manholes	183	VF	\$ 367.00	\$ 67,161.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 54,900.00
3	8" HDPE Gravity Sewer Pipe (Pipe Burst)	9,377	LF	\$ 82.00	\$ 768,914.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 693,898.00
4	Sanitary Sewer Service	213	EA	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 398,310.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 702,900.00
5	Sanitary Sewer Service - Additional footage	18	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,340.00
6	By-Pass Pumping 6" - 8" dia	1	LS		\$ 40,000.00		\$ 13,000.00
7	Mobilization	1	LS		\$ 38,000.00		\$ 42,250.00
8	Miscellaneous Work & Clean Up	1	LS		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 19,500.00
9	Record Drawings	1	LS		\$ 46,000.00		\$ 9,750.00
	Base Bid (Above items 1 - 9)				\$ 1,385,945.00		\$ 1,552,038.00
10	Contingency (10%)	10%			\$ 138,594.50		\$ 155,203.80
	Bid "A" Total Construction Cost				\$ 1,524,539.50		\$ 1,707,241.80

BID "B" 270 CALENDAR DAY COMPLETION				SUBTERRAIN TECHNOLOGIES		VacVision Environmental	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	NO BID	
1	Sodding - Bahia	1,000	SY	\$ 6.75	\$ 6,750.00		
2	Rehab Brick Manholes	183	VF	\$ 367.00	\$ 67,161.00		
3	8" HDPE Gravity Sewer Pipe (Pipe Burst)	9,377	LF	\$ 82.00	\$ 768,914.00		
4	Sanitary Sewer Service	213	EA	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 398,310.00		
5	Sanitary Sewer Service - Additional footage	18	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 810.00		
6	By-Pass Pumping 6" - 8" dia	1	LS		\$ 40,000.00		
7	Mobilization	1	LS		\$ 38,000.00		
8	Miscellaneous Work & Clean Up	1	LS		\$ 20,000.00		
9	Record Drawings	1	LS		\$ 46,000.00		
	Base Bid (Above items 1 - 9)				\$ 1,385,945.00		
10	Contingency (10%)	10%			\$ 138,594.50		
	Bid "B" Total Construction Cost				\$ 1,524,539.50		